
Show #909229: Central Coast Ranch Horse Classic (5/18/2024-5/19/2024)

1102. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 100 Playboy Pepinic Brett Togni Pura 67.50 Anery Eade Pura1.00

1103. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Playboy Pepinic Brett Togni Pura 71.50 Anery Eade Pura1.00

1300. AQHA 411101: Rookie Youth Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Its About Time Pepto Kodi Fowles 300.00 Terry Andrade1.00

1301. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Its About Time Pepto Kodi Fowles 71.00 Terry Andrade1.00

1302. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Mister Boonbastic Elizabeth Ruth Iandoli 68.00 Catherine Trifilo2.00

2 102 Its About Time Pepto Kodi Fowles 65.00 Terry Andrade1.00

1303. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Its About Time Pepto Kodi Fowles 71.50 Terry Andrade2.00

2 104 Mister Boonbastic Elizabeth Ruth Iandoli 69.50 Catherine Trifilo1.00

1304. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Its About Time Pepto Kodi Fowles 72.50 Terry Andrade2.00

OP1 2 101 Starlightdunnsuede Quinn Marie Doglione 61.00 Logan/Janet Doglione1.00

1305. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP2 1 102 Its About Time Pepto Kodi Fowles 42.00 Terry Andrade2.00

OP2 2 101 Starlightdunnsuede Quinn Marie Doglione 23.00 Logan/Janet Doglione1.00

1306. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Its About Time Pepto Kodi Fowles 999.00 Terry Andrade1.00

1400. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 290.00 Anthony & Candice Terry8.00

2 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 288.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

3 300 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 286.00 Renee Russ Jackson6.00

4 405 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 285.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk5.00

5 402 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 274.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 400 Poco Lena Kid Gordon Thomas Gildroy 272.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy3.00

7 409 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 270.00 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

8 408 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 267.00 Kimberly A Smoot1.00

1401. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 73.50 Amanda M Johnson9.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 72.00 Renee Russ Jackson8.00

3 405 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 71.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk7.00



Show #909229: Central Coast Ranch Horse Classic (5/18/2024-5/19/2024)

4 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 70.50 Anthony & Candice Terry6.00

5 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 69.00 Josie Driscoll5.00

6 400 Poco Lena Kid Gordon Thomas Gildroy 68.50 Gordon Thomas Gildroy4.00

7 402 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 66.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

8 408 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 65.00 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

9 409 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 63.00 Kimberly A Smoot1.00

1402. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee Russ Jackson9.00

2 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 71.00 Anthony & Candice Terry7.50

3 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll7.50

4 405 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk6.00

5 402 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 69.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

6 408 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 66.50 Kimberly A Smoot4.00

7 400 Poco Lena Kid Gordon Thomas Gildroy 60.50 Gordon Thomas Gildroy3.00

OP1 8 409 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 67.00 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

OP2 9 404 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 66.00 Amanda M Johnson1.00

1403. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 75.50 Anthony & Candice Terry8.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 74.00 Renee Russ Jackson7.00

3 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 71.50 Josie Driscoll5.50

4 408 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 71.50 Kimberly A Smoot5.50

5 409 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 71.00 Kimberly A Smoot4.00

6 402 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

7 405 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 69.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk2.00

8 400 Poco Lena Kid Gordon Thomas Gildroy 68.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy1.00

1404. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 78.00 Amanda M Johnson10.00

2 405 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 75.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk8.00

3 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 75.00 Anthony & Candice Terry8.00

4 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 75.00 Josie Driscoll8.00

5 400 Poco Lena Kid Gordon Thomas Gildroy 73.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy5.50

6 300 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 73.00 Renee Russ Jackson5.50

7 406 JP Summer Thunder Joy F Law 72.50 Joy F Law4.00

8 402 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.50 Josie Driscoll3.00

9 409 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 70.00 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

10 408 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 66.00 Kimberly A Smoot1.00

1405. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 409 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 76.50 Kimberly A Smoot9.00

2 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.50 Josie Driscoll8.00

3 405 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 72.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk7.00

4 402 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 69.50 Josie Driscoll6.00

5 406 JP Summer Thunder Joy F Law 68.50 Joy F Law5.00
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6 300 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 66.00 Renee Russ Jackson4.00

7 408 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 63.00 Kimberly A Smoot0.00

8 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 61.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

9 400 Poco Lena Kid Gordon Thomas Gildroy 51.50 Gordon Thomas Gildroy1.00

1406. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 999.00 Anthony & Candice Terry8.00

2 400 Poco Lena Kid Gordon Thomas Gildroy 998.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy7.00

3 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 997.00 Josie Driscoll6.00

4 405 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 996.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk5.00

5 402 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 995.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 300 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 994.00 Renee Russ Jackson3.00

7 409 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 993.00 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

8 408 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 992.00 Kimberly A Smoot1.00

1500. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 297.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 6.00

2 502 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 292.00 Sarah Carrel Clifford5.00

3 500 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Lynn Jaeger 283.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger4.00

4 501 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 282.00 Christian Michael Scanlan3.00

5 506 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 278.00 Erin Henningsen2.00

6 504 Hillreycious Kelly A Saunders 278.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

1501. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 6.00

2 502 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 71.50 Sarah Carrel Clifford5.00

3 500 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Lynn Jaeger 66.50 Bryan Lynn Jaeger4.00

4 501 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 65.00 Christian Michael Scanlan3.00

5 504 Hillreycious Kelly A Saunders 62.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

6 506 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 62.00 Erin Henningsen1.00

1502. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 502 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 71.50 Sarah Carrel Clifford6.00

2 501 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 71.00 Christian Michael Scanlan5.00

3 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

4 504 Hillreycious Kelly A Saunders 70.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.50

5 500 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Lynn Jaeger 70.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger2.50

6 506 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 68.50 Erin Henningsen1.00

1503. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 73.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 6.00

2 502 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 71.00 Sarah Carrel Clifford5.00

3 506 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 70.00 Erin Henningsen3.50

4 504 Hillreycious Kelly A Saunders 70.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders3.50

5 500 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Lynn Jaeger 69.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger2.00

6 501 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 67.00 Christian Michael Scanlan1.00
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1504. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 75.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 6.00

2 501 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 74.50 Christian Michael Scanlan5.00

3 502 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 73.50 Sarah Carrel Clifford4.00

4 506 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 71.50 Erin Henningsen3.00

5 504 Hillreycious Kelly A Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.50

6 500 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Lynn Jaeger 69.50 Bryan Lynn Jaeger1.50

1505. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 78.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 6.00

2 502 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 75.50 Sarah Carrel Clifford5.00

3 500 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Lynn Jaeger 73.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger4.00

4 501 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 68.00 Christian Michael Scanlan3.00

5 504 Hillreycious Kelly A Saunders 67.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

OP3 6 506 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 41.50 Erin Henningsen1.00

1506. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Lynn Jaeger 999.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger6.00

2 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 998.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 5.00

3 506 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 997.00 Erin Henningsen4.00

4 502 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 996.00 Sarah Carrel Clifford3.00

5 504 Hillreycious Kelly A Saunders 995.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

6 501 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 994.00 Christian Michael Scanlan1.00

1600. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 605 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 289.00 C KNOCH/C KNOCH/R 6.00

2 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 288.00 Nancy W. Carrel5.00

3 602 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 287.00 Lisa Clark4.00

4 603 Witch Is It Chic Katie Moon 282.00 Suzanne Dorrance3.00

5 402 Diggin Moonshine Sarah Carrel Clifford 238.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

5 402 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 238.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

6 604 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 236.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

1601. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 605 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 73.00 C KNOCH/C KNOCH/R 6.00

2 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.00 Nancy W. Carrel5.00

3 602 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 70.50 Lisa Clark4.00

4 603 Witch Is It Chic Katie Moon 69.50 Suzanne Dorrance3.00

5 402 Diggin Moonshine Sarah Carrel Clifford 67.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

6 604 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 64.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

1602. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.50 Nancy W. Carrel6.00

2 605 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 72.00 C KNOCH/C KNOCH/R 5.00

3 402 Diggin Moonshine Sarah Carrel Clifford 70.00 Josie Driscoll4.00
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4 603 Witch Is It Chic Katie Moon 69.00 Suzanne Dorrance3.00

OP1 5 604 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 62.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien2.00

OP2 6 602 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 68.50 Lisa Clark1.00

1603. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 605 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 76.00 C KNOCH/C KNOCH/R 5.00

2 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 75.00 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

3 602 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 69.50 Lisa Clark3.00

4 603 Witch Is It Chic Katie Moon 67.00 Suzanne Dorrance2.00

5 604 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 64.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

1604. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 75.00 Josie Driscoll8.00

2 402 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 74.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

3 600 Tesla Lanta Lena Sarah Carrel Clifford 73.50 Barbara Ditmore5.50

4 604 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 73.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien5.50

5 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.50 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

6 602 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 71.50 Lisa Clark3.00

7 605 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 71.00 C KNOCH/C KNOCH/R 2.00

8 603 Witch Is It Chic Katie Moon 68.50 Suzanne Dorrance1.00

1605. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 602 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 79.50 Lisa Clark7.00

2 603 Witch Is It Chic Katie Moon 75.00 Suzanne Dorrance6.00

3 402 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 75.00 Josie Driscoll5.00

4 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 73.00 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

5 605 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 69.00 C KNOCH/C KNOCH/R 3.00

6 403 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 50.50 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP1 7 600 Tesla Lanta Lena Sarah Carrel Clifford 68.50 Barbara Ditmore1.00

1606. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 604 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 999.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien7.00

2 602 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 998.00 Lisa Clark6.00

3 605 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 997.00 C KNOCH/C KNOCH/R 5.00

4 603 Witch Is It Chic Katie Moon 996.00 Suzanne Dorrance4.00

5 402 Diggin Moonshine Sarah Carrel Clifford 995.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

6 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 994.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

1800. AQHA 211101: Rookie Amateur Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 300.00 Amy Larson1.00

1801. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 63.00 Amy Larson1.00

1802. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 68.00 Amy Larson1.00



Show #909229: Central Coast Ranch Horse Classic (5/18/2024-5/19/2024)

1803. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 68.00 Amy Larson1.00

1804. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 205 This One Spark Karen Holcomb 74.50 Fallon Joan Avery2.00

2 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 67.50 Amy Larson1.00

1805. AQHA 281301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 205 This One Spark Karen Holcomb 69.00 Fallon Joan Avery2.00

2 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 62.00 Amy Larson1.00

1806. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 999.00 Amy Larson1.00


